Smart Managed Switches
DGS-1210 Series
The D-Link DGS-1210 Series Smart Managed Switches are the latest generation of
switches to provide increased Power over Ethernet (PoE) output, a range of physical
interface types, multiple management interfaces, and advanced Layer 2 features. With
all of these features combined, the DGS-1210 Series provides a cost-efficient and flexible
solution for expanding any business network.
Seamless Integration

DGS-1210 Series Smart Managed Switches
Fx v13 WW
D-View 8 Order Information
Part Number Description
DV-800S-LIC D-View 8 Standard License
DV-800E-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise License
DV-800SE-LIC Upgrade License from Standard to Enterprise Edition
D-View 8 (v2.00) now offers annual maintenance service licenses for Standard and Enterprise editions, as shown below:
DV-800MS-Y1-LIC D-View 8 Standard Maintenance License (Y1=365 days)
DV-800MS-Y2-LIC D-View 8 Standard Maintenance License (Y2=730 days)
DV-800MS-Y3-LIC D-View 8 Standard Maintenance License (Y3=1095 days)
DV-800MS-Y4-LIC D-View 8 Standard Maintenance License (Y4=1460 days)
DV-800MS-Y5-LIC D-View 8 Standard Maintenance License (Y5=1825 days)
DV-800ME-Y1-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y1=365 days)
DV-800ME-Y2-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y2=730 days)
DV-800ME-Y3-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y3=1095 days)
DV-800ME-Y4-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y4=1460 days)
DV-800ME-Y5-LIC D-View 8 Enterprise Maintenance License (Y5=1825 days)
DV-800MS-Yn-LIC is a maintenance license applicable to D-View 8 Standard edition, and DV-800ME-Yn-LIC is a maintenance license applicable to the Enterprise
edition. The applicable annual maintenance service can only be activated after D-View 8 has been activated as Standard or Enterprise Edition.
After the first-year or annual maintenance expires, functions such as device view, topology map, firmware management, and configuration
management will be limited to only 30 devices that can fully operate, and other devices cannot use these common functions.
Updated 04/17/2024